� Reliable
� Low life cycle cost
� Broad operating range
� Available with variable speed drive
� Available with variable capacity control
Single-Stage Rotary Screw Air Compressors
Constant Speed andVariable Speed Drives
93-261 kW � 125-350 Horsepower

z.
/2
4
H
o
u
rs
Sullair
Optimizer™
11
Specifications
60Hz Motor Performance Constant Speed Drive
LS-200S and LS-25S Full-Load Capacity Enclosed Dimensions and Weights
Motor acfm@ m3/min@ acfm@ m3/min@ acfm@ m3/min@ acfm@ m3/min@ Length Width Height Weight
Model hp kW 100 psig 6.8 bar 125 psig 8.6 bar 150 psig 10.3 bar 175 psig 12 bar in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
LS-200S-125 125 93 647 18.3 587 16.9 506 14.3 457 12.9 100 2540 60 1524 68 1727 5250 2381
LS-200S-150 150 112 752 21.2 683 19.3 631 17.8 570 16.1 100 2540 60 1524 68 1727 5250 2381
LS-200S-200* 200 149 980 27.7 897 25.4 768 21.7 720 20.3 120 3048 72 1828 68 1727 7450 3379
LS-25S-250 250 186 1218 34.4 1075 30.4 – – – – 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 10760 4880
LS-25S-300 300 224 1480 41.9 1330 37.6 – – – – 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 10760 4880
LS-25S-350 350 261 1615 45.7 1460 41.3 – – – – 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 11110 5039
60Hz Motor Performance Constant Speed Drive with Variable Capacity Control
VCC-200S and VCC-25S Full-Load Capacity Enclosed Dimensions and Weights
Motor acfm@ m3/min@ acfm@ m3/min@ acfm@ m3/min@ acfm@ m3/min@ Length Width Height Weight
Model hp kW 100 psig 6.8 bar 125 psig 8.6 bar 150 psig 10.3 bar 175 psig 12 bar in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
VCC-200S-125 125 93 647 18.3 587 16.9 506 14.3 457 12.9 100 2540 60 1524 68 1727 5250 2381
VCC-200S-150 150 112 752 21.2 683 19.3 631 17.8 570 16.1 100 2540 60 1524 68 1727 5570 2526
VCC-200S-200* 200 149 980 27.7 897 25.4 768 21.7 720 20.3 120 3048 72 1828 68 1727 7450 3379
VCC-250S-200* 200 149 1025 29.0 910 25.7 – – – – 120 3048 72 1828 68 1727 8750 3968
VCC-25S-250 250 186 1218 34.4 1075 30.4 – – – – 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 10760 4880
VCC-25S-300 300 224 1480 41.9 1330 37.6 – – – – 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 10760 4880
VCC-25S-350 350 261 1615 45.7 1460 41.3 – – – – 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 11110 5039
60Hz Motor Performance Variable Speed Drive
V-200S Full-Load Capacity with Variable Capacity Control Enclosed Dimensions and Weights
Motor acfm@ m3/min@ acfm@ m3/min@ acfm@ m3/min@ acfm@ m3/min@ Length Width Height Weight
Model hp kW 100 psig 6.8 bar 125 psig 8.6 bar 150 psig 10.3 bar 175 psig 12 bar in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
V-200S-125 125 93 633 17.9 576 16.3 – – – – 100 2540 60 1524 68 1727 5330 2417
V-200S-150 150 112 757 21.4 696 19.7 – – – – 100 2540 60 1524 68 1727 5650 2562
V-200S-200* 200 149 967 27.3 888 25.1 787 22.2 743 21.0 120 3048 72 1828 68 1727 7800 3538
60Hz Motor Performance Variable Speed Drive
V-250S Full-Load Capacity with Variable Capacity Control Enclosed Dimensions and Weights
Motor acfm@ m3/min@ acfm@ m3/min@ acfm@ m3/min@ acfm@ m3/min@ Length Width Height Weight
Model hp kW 100 psig 6.8 bar 125 psig 8.6 bar 150 psig 10.3 bar 175 psig 12 bar in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
V-250S-250 250 186 1195 33.8 1085 30.7 – – – – 154 3511 78 1981 86 2184 10760 4880
V-250S-300 300 224 1400 39.6 1305 36.9 – – – – 154 3511 78 1981 86 2184 10760 4880
V-250S-350 350 261 1580 44.7 1435 40.6 – – – – 154 3511 78 1981 86 2184 11110 5039
50Hz Motor Performance Constant Speed Drive
LS-200S and LS-25S Full-Load Capacity Enclosed Dimensions and Weights
Motor m3/min@ acfm@ m3/min@ acfm@ m3/min@ acfm@ m3/min@ acfm@ Length Width Height Weight
Model kW hp 6.8 bar 100 psig 8.6 bar 125 psig 10.3 bar 150 psig 12 bar 175 psig mm in mm in mm in kg lbs
LS-200S-125 93 125 17.4 614 15.9 560 14.6 515 13.1 464 2540 100 1524 60 1727 68 2381 5250
LS-200S-150 112 150 21.1 745 19.2 678 17.0 601 15.3 542 2540 100 1524 60 1727 68 2381 5250
LS-200S-200* 149 200 25.6 951 25.0 884 22.4 791 20.5 725 3048 120 1828 72 1727 68 3379 7450
LS-25S-200 149 200 28.6 1010 22.9 810 22.5 795 – – 3911 154 1981 78 2184 86 4880 10760
LS-25S-250 186 250 34.7 1225 – – 27.7 980 – – 3911 154 1981 78 2184 86 4880 10760
LS-25S-300 224 300 41.1 1452 37.6 1330 36.9 1305 – – 3911 154 1981 78 2184 86 4880 10760
LS-25S-350 261 350 44.2 1563 40.7 1438 – – – – 3911 154 1981 78 2184 86 5039 11110
50Hz Motor Performance Constant Speed Drive with Variable Capacity Control